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Long - Overall
Name

lan Clark

Ed Warren

Andrew Drummond
Jerimy Arnold

Brian Macilvain
Milan Kubala
Sheldon Miller
Jocelyn Corbeil
John Spinney

Josh Flanagan
Chris Labosky
Abraham Meyerhofer
Brian Dupee
Philippe Deguire
Leigh Quilliams
Steve Gayner
Arnaud Cote Boisvert
Ryan Kelly

Cyril Charpentier
John Wulff

Jen Downing
Pierre Gagnon
Antoine Corbeil
Jonathan Shefftz
Caitrin Maloney
Hilary Mccloy
Aidan Macdonald
Robyn Anderson
Jennifer Johnson
Frank Curran
Barbara Tardiff
Marc-Antoine Vanier
Dominic Piché
Gregory Vadasdi
Katherine Vadasdi
Thomas Hurley
Darcy Foley
Kathleen Wanat
Braden Kudel
John Nordin

Brian Gardener
Andrew King
James Mullin
Emily Lafferty
Jean-Frédéric Lemay
Jenn Minery
Martin St Pierre
Xavier Poirier

Category
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
Juniors
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
Free-Rando
Free-Rando
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
Free-Rando
skimo
skimo
skimo
skimo
Juniors

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Time

1:19:51.7
1:22:34.2
1:23:17 1
1:24:36.9
1:24:44 4
1:26:56.3
1:28:27.0
1:30:56.7
1:31:18.3
1:31:31.1
1:32:33.9
1:33:44.8
1:33:48.8
1:34:02.9
1:34:57.8
1:37:36.0
1:39:21.4
1:41:09.4
1:42:31.7
1:45:01.6
1:45:07.9
1:45:45.8
1:45:52.2
1:48:47.4
1:50:46.1
1:51:46.5
1:58:54.3
1:59:50.5
2:01:16.7
2:07:55.1
2:08:02.4
2:08:21.4
2:08:56.0
2:16:40.6
2:18:07.3
2:21:14 1
2:21:15.2
2:25:19.6
2:34:22.3
2:34:24.6
2:46:23.7
2:50:25.4
2:56:00.8
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DNS

DNS

DNS
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