	Long - Overall			
Place	Name	Category	Gender	Time
1	lan Clark	skimo	Male	1:19:51.7
2	Ed Warren	skimo	Male	1:22:34.2
3	Andrew Drummond	skimo	Male	1:23:17.1
4	Jerimy Arnold	skimo	Male	1:24:36.9
5	Brian Macilvain	skimo	Male	1:24:30.9
6	Milan Kubala	skimo	Male	
7				1:26:56.3
	Sheldon Miller	skimo	Male	1:28:27.0
8	Jocelyn Corbeil	skimo	Male	1:30:56.7
9	John Spinney	skimo	Male	1:31:18.3
10	Josh Flanagan	skimo	Male	1:31:31.1
11	Chris Labosky	skimo	Male	1:32:33.9
12	Abraham Meyerhofer	skimo	Male	1:33:44.8
13	Brian Dupee	skimo	Male	1:33:48.8
14	Philippe Deguire	skimo	Male	1:34:02.9
15	Leigh Quilliams	skimo	Male	1:34:57.8
16	Steve Gayner	skimo	Male	1:37:36.0
17	Arnaud Cote Boisvert	skimo	Male	1:39:21.4
18	Ryan Kelly	skimo	Male	1:41:09.4
19	Cyril Charpentier	skimo	Male	1:42:31.7
20	John Wulff	skimo	Male	1:45:01.6
21	Jen Downing	skimo	Female	1:45:07.9
22	Pierre Gagnon	skimo	Male	1:45:45.8
23	Antoine Corbeil	Juniors	Male	1:45:52.2
24	Jonathan Shefftz	skimo	Male	1:48:47.4
25	Caitrin Maloney	skimo	Female	1:50:46.1
26	Hilary Mccloy	skimo	Female	1:51:46.5
27	Aidan Macdonald	skimo	Male	1:58:54.3
28	Robyn Anderson	skimo	Female	1:59:50.5
29	Jennifer Johnson	Free-Rando	Female	2:01:16.7
30	Frank Curran	Free-Rando	Male	2:07:55.1
31	Barbara Tardiff	skimo	Female	2:08:02.4
32	Marc-Antoine Vanier	skimo	Male	2:08:21.4
33	Dominic Piché	skimo	Male	2:08:56.0
34	Gregory Vadasdi	skimo	Male	2:16:40.6
35	Katherine Vadasdi	skimo	Female	2:18:07.3
36	Thomas Hurley	skimo	Male	2:21:14.1
37	Darcy Foley	skimo	Female	2:21:15.2
38	Kathleen Wanat	skimo	Female	2:25:19.6
39	Braden Kudel	skimo	Male	2:34:22.3
40	John Nordin	skimo	Male	2:34:24.6
41	Brian Gardener	skimo	Male	2:46:23.7
42	Andrew King	skimo	Male	2:50:25.4
43	James Mullin	Free-Rando	Male	2:56:00.8
<del>-</del>	Emily Lafferty	skimo	Female	DNS
_	Jean-Frédéric Lemay	skimo	Male	DNS
_		skimo	Female	DNS
_	Jenn Minery Martin St Pierre	skimo	Male	DNS
-				
=	Xavier Poirier	Juniors	Male	DNS